FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016

ﬁ Fina @ Fina

PARIS-CHARTRES S BERLIN S MOSCOW S BEIJING
airweave DUBAI © DOHA S SINGAPORE @ TOKYO ® HONG KONG airweave
SWIMMING - SWIMMING
WORLD CUP E t 1 16 _AUgUST 26 27' 20] 6 . WORLD CUP
ven Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay Elnal
26 AUG 2016 - 19:20 Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 16
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:37.17 USA - United States Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 2013
wJ 1:42.42 World Best Time - 26 AUG 2016
Final
Rank Lane NAT / Name R.T. 50m Time P:J::r';l;:
1 6 FRA -France 1:39.46
STRAVIUS Jeremy (M) 0.64 23.19 (1) 23.19
MANAUDOU Florent (M) 0.24 26.00 (1) 49.19
WATTEL Marie (W) 0.24 26.15 (2) 1:15.34
SANTAMANS Anna (W) 0.22 24.12 (1) 1:39.46
2 5 RUS - Russian Federation 1:39.89
DONETS Stanislav (M) 0.70 23.84 (3) 23.84
EFIMOVA Yuliya (W) 0.25 29.08 (5) 52.92
MOROZOV Vladimir (M) 0.05 21.85 (1) 1:14.77
USTINOVA Daria K (W) 0.49 25.12 (2) 1:39.89
3 1 AUS - Australia 1:41.71
HURLEY Bobby (M) 0.58 23.45 (2) 23.45
BREMER Lennard (M) 0.23 27.71 (2)51.16
GROVES Madeline (W) 0.63 25.93 (3) 1:17.09
BARRATT Holly (W) 0.33 24.62 (3) 1:41.71
4 4 USA - United States of America 1:42.57
ANDREW Michael (M) 0.63 24.57 (4) 24.57
LARSON Breeja (W) 0.26 30.50 (7) 55.07
PHILLIPS Tim (M) 0.23 23.16 (4) 1:18.23
MEILI Katie (W) 0.47 24.34 (4) 1:42.57
5 2  AUT - Austria 1:44.88
BRANDL David (M) 0.82 26.55 (7) 26.55
DIETRICH Johannes (M) 0.40 27.36 (6) 53.91
ZAISER Lisa (W) 0.21 26.30 (6) 1:20.21
KREUNDL Lena (W) 0.22 24.67 (5) 1:44.88
6 7 FRA -France 1:45.52
ORANGE Maxence (M) 0.59 25.01 (5) 25.01
DENCAUSSE Jean (M) 0.37 27.13 (3)52.14
DEL'HOMME Laurine (W) 0.56 27.85 (5) 1:19.99
DESBORDES Joana (W) 0.18 25.53 (6) 1:45.52
7 3  CHN - People's Republic of China 1:46.29
HAO Yun (M) 0.62 25.33 (6) 25.33
LIU Yunsong (M) 0.40 27.57 (4) 52.90
WANG Siqi (W) 0.33 27.36 (7) 1:20.26
SHEN Junijie (W) 0.40 26.03 (7) 1:46.29
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time WJ  World Junior record WR World record
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